IXIN
Slewing bearing
INDEX
Single row four point contact ball slewing bearing
Double row four point contact ball slewing bearing
Single row cross cylindrical roller slewing bearing
Triple row cylindrical roller slewing bearings

3-945G2 5000 4190 430 4880 4310 66 72 44 44 14204
W
W
W
.IX
IN
BEARIN
G.C
OM
IXIN
Slewing bearing
Single row four point contact ball slewing bearing-VU
Bearing Interchange Dimension (mm) Mass
No. INA d Da C B H La Li d n* (kg)
SR20/326  VU200260  191  326  41  41  46  305  215  14  20  15
SR25/485  VU250380  275  485  50  50  55  453  307  18  16  45
SR20/474  VU200405  336  474  41  41  46  450  360  14  30  25
SR25/501  VU250412  324  501  50  50  55  469  356  18  18  40
SR25/522  VU250433  344  522  50  50  55  490  376  18  20  42
SR32/568  VU300460  356  568  59  59  64  524  396  22  18  64
SR32/680  VU300574  468  680  61  61  68  640  508  22  20  82
SR36/795  VU360680  565  795  72  72  79  755  605  22  30  115
SR36/933  VU360823  713  933  72  72  79  893  753  22  36  140
SR36/1090  VU360980  870  1090  72  72  79  1050  910  22  44  165
SR45/1238  VU451117  995  1238  91  91  101  1198  1035  22  60  265
SR40/1330  VU401213  1095  1330  82  82  92  1290  1135  22  56  255
SR50/1600  VU501472  1340  1600  100  100  110  1560  1384  22  52  420
SR20/1290  VU201220  1150  1290  46  46  56  1266  1176  14  84  85
SR36/1462  VU361350  1238  1462  75  75  85  1422  1278  22  56  235
SR45/1725  VU451578  1431  1725  91  91  101  1671  1485  30  44  460
SR36/1462  VU361350  1238  1462  75  75  85  1422  1278  22  56  235
Single row four point contact ball slewing bearing with flange-VLU
Bearing Interchange Dimension (mm) Mass
No. INA Rothe Erde Da La na* Li di ni * Fig no. (kg)
SLR20/518  VLU220411  230.20.0400.013  518  490  8  332  304  12  1  23.4
SLR20/648  VLU220541  230.20.0500.013  648  620  10  462  434  14  1  31
SLR20/748  VLU220641  230.20.0600.013  748  720  12  562  534  16  1  36.4
SLR20/848  VLU220741  230.20.0700.013  848  820  12  662  634  16  1  42.8
W
W
W
.IX
IN
BEARIN
G.C
OM
IXIN
Slewing bearing
SLR20/1048  VLU220941  230.20.0900.013  1048  1020  16  862  834  20  1  53.1
SLR20/1198  VLU221091  230.20.1000.013  1198  1170  16  1012  934  20  1  61.9
SLR20/948  VLU220841  230.20.0800.013  948  920  14  762  734  18  1  47.8
SLR30/1100  VLU300955  280.30.0900.013  1100  1060  30  845  805  30  2  131
SLR30/1200  VLU301055  280.30.1000.013  1200  1160  30  945  905  30  2  145
SLR30/1300  VLU301155  280.30.1100.013  1300  1260  36  1045  1005  36  2  159
SLR30/1400  VLU301255  280.30.1200.013  1400  1360  42  1145  1105  42  2  172
SLR30/1500  VLU301355  280.30.1300.013  1500  1460  42  1245  1205  42  2  186
SLR30/1600  VLU301455  280.30.1300.013  1600  1560  48  1345  1305  48  2  200
SBI-020    950  920  8  762  732  8  3  58
Single row four point contact ball slewing bearing-Inner gear
Bearing Dimension (mm) Mass
No. Da di C B H La Li dB N* Do m z (kg)
SIR16/340  340  216  34  34  39  324  252  9  20  224  4  56  12
SIR16/486  486  332  34  34  39  462  378  14  16  340  4  85  24
SIR25/562  562  384  50  50  55  538  440  14  40  396  6  66  43
SIR20/657  657  462  43  48  55  625  525  18  16  474  6  79  55
SIR25/722  722  504  52  52  59  690  580  18  24  520  8  65  70
SIR40/817  817  560  79  79  86  785  640  18  52  580  10  58  140
SIR30/812  812  584  61  61  68  780  660  18  40  600  8  75  100
SIR25/952  952  736  53  53  60  920  810  18  20  752  8  94  100
SIR20/976  976  776  43  53  60  944  850  18  32  792  8  99  90
SIR20/1166  1166  960  45  55  64  1134  1040  18  40  980  10  98  115
SIR25/1200  1200  950  54  75  84  1160  1040  22  30  970  10  97  180
SIR30/1228  1228  960  64  70  79  1188  1052  22  40  980  10  98  205
SIR40/1258  1258  936  81  95  104  1210  1045  26  36  960  12  80  320
SIR30/1255  1255  984  64  64  73  1215  1085  22  40  1008  12  84  200
SIR36/1330  1330  1060  75  75  85  1290  1150  22  48  1080  10  108  250
SIR40/1416  1416  1140  82  82  92  1380  1228  20  76  1160  10  116  295
SIR40/1465  1465  1180  82  82  92  1425  1270  22  60  1200  10  120  320
SIR50/1528  1528  1176  100  100  110  1480  1290  26  56  1200  12  100  490
SIR40/1630  1630  1308  82  82  92  1582  1418  26  48  1332  12  111  400
SIR50/1753  1753  1416  100  100  110  1705  1525  26  64  1440  12  120  550
W
W
W
.IX
IN
BEARIN
G.C
OM
IXIN
Slewing bearing
SIR40/1830  1830  1498  82  82  92  1782  1618  26  56  1526  14  109  460
SIR50/1923  1923  1568  100  100  110  1875  1695  26  72  1596  14  114  630
SIR60/2024  2024  1616  118  118  128  1970  1760  30  68  1648  16  103  890
SIR30/2010  2010  1740  64  72  82  1970  1840  22  48  1764  12  147  360
SIR50/2088  2088  1722  100  100  110  2040  1850  26  48  1750  14  12  740
SIR60/2184  2184  1764  122  122  136  2130  1921  30  72  1800  18  10  1030
SIR60/2355  2355  1920  122  122  136  2295  2065  33  64  1952  16  12  1170
SIR45/2413  2413  2072  96  96  110  2365  2195  26  84  2100  14  15  780
SIR50/2700  2700  2286  104  104  118  2640  2440  33  64  2322  18  12  1100
SIR60/2775  2775  2336  122  122  136  2715  2485  33  76  2368  16  14  1420
SIR36/2800  2800  2480  80  100  114  2760  2615  22  108  2520  20  12  750
SIR50/3040  3040  2628  104  104  118  2980  2775  33  72  2664  18  14  1260
SIR45/3100  3100  2796  95  95  109  3060  2900  22  160  2820  12  23  860
SIR60/3455  3455  3006  122  122  136  3395  3165  33  96  3042  18  16  1820
SIR70/3565  3565  3100  140  140  154  3505  3260  33  116  3140  20  15  2290
SIR45/35  3560  3168  96  96  110  3500  3305  33  80  3200  16  20  1300
SIR80/3690  3690  3200  158  158  172  3630  3370  33  124  3240  20  16  2720
SIR80/3910  3910  3420  158  158  172  3850  3590  33  132  3460  20  17  2890
SIR80/4010  4010  3520  158  158  172  3950  3690  33  136  3560  20  17  2990
SIR80/4234  4234  3720  158  158  172  4174  3896  33  144  3760  20  18  3330
Single row four point contact ball slewing bearing-Outer gear
Bearing Dimension (mm) Mass
No. d Da C B H La Li db n* do m z (kg)
SOR16/318  171  318.6  35  35  40  275  195  13  12  312  4  78  13

SOR45/1293  995  1293.6  90  90  100  1198  1035  22  60  1272  12  106  310
SOR40/1389  1095  1389.6  82  82  92  1290  1135  22  56  1368  12  114  300
SOR36/1485  1210  1485.6  75  75  85  1390  1250  22  52  1464  12  122  285
SOR50/1653  1317  1653.6  100  100  110  1545  1365  26  56  1632  12  136  510
SOR40/1803  1470  1803.5  82  82  92  1682  1518  26  52  1778  14  127  460
SOR50/1971  1622  1971.5  100  100  110  1860  1670  26  68  1946  14  139  640
SOR70/2027  1621  2027.5  136  136  146  1905  1675  30  76  2002  14  143  1020
SOR30/2013  1714  2013.1  90  90  100  1886  1754  22  64  1980  18  110  500
SOR50/2041  1687  2041.5  100  100  110  1930  1735  26  72  2016  14  144  680
SOR60/2229  1826  2229.1  118  118  128  2089  1880  30  72  2196  18  122  970
SOR50/2381  1965  2381.4  104  104  118  2235  2025  33  52  2352  16  147  980
Cross cylindrical roller slewing bearing-XU
Bearing Interchange Dimension (mm) Mass
No. INA Da di H La B,C dB n* Li (kg)
XU326  XU160260  326  191  46  305  41  14  20  215  15
XU485  XU180380  485  275  55  453  50  18  16  307  45
XU474  XU160405  474  336  46  450  41  14  30  360  25
XU501  XU180412  501  324  55  469  50  18  18  356  40
XU522  XU180433  522  344  55  490  50  18  20  376  42
XU568  XU220460  568  356  64  524  59  22  18  396  64
XU602   602  398  75  566  65  18  29  434
XU662   662  458  75  626  65  18  29  494
XU732   732  528  75  696  65  18  24  564
XU812   812  608  75  776  65  18  24  644
XU1022   1022  778  82  978  72  22   822
XU1122   1122  878  82  1078  72  22  36  922
XU1242   1242  998  82  1198  72  22  36  1042
XU1540   1540  1260  91  1487  81  26  40  1313
W
W
W
.IX
IN
BEARIN
G.C
OM
IXIN
Slewing bearing
XU1740   1740  1460  91  1687  81  26  45  1513
XU1940   1940  1660  91  1887  81  26  45  1713
XU2678   2678  2325  112  2610  100  33  56  2391
XU2978   2978  2625  112  2910  100  33  56  2691
Cross cylindrical roller slewing bearing-Inner gear
Bearing No. Boundary (mm) Mount Demension (mm) Gear data Mass